Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Players Name
W Dixon

R Waters

T Ellam

J Cragg

B C Fell

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB

Charity Medal

Well Done To The Following Players

Voucher Number

2025-081

2025-082

2025-083

2025-084

2025-085

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Net

65

69

69

69

70

acpo

acpo

acpo

acpo

Prize Value

£92

£69

£55

£40

£32




