## **ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB**







## **Well Done To The Following Players**

Position	Players Name	Voucher Number	Position	Net		Prize Value
1st	W Dixon	2025-081	1st	65		£92
2nd	R Waters	2025-082	2nd	69	асро	£69
3rd	T Ellam	2025-083	3rd	69	асро	£55
4th	J Cragg	2025-084	4th	69	асро	£40
5th	B C Fell	2025-085	5th	70	асро	£32